2024 IFAGG Aesthetic Group Gymnastics World Cup
Final & Challenge Cup Final

Hong Kong
09.10.2024 - IFAGG World Cup (women category)
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@

EXPRESSIA
Arina Ivanova,
Daria Loktionova,
Polina
Kostiuchenko,
Angelina
Sheichuk,
Anastasia
Potapova, Vasilisa
Gavrilova, Kamilla
Rasshchupkina,
Amina Shigapova
RFAG

9.400

4.950

4.700

9.200

28.250 (1)

9.650

4.750

4.950

9.600

28.950 (1)

57.200

@

VDOKHNOVENIE
Sofia Khargina,
laroslava
Kravchenko,
Alesia
Mashkovtseva,
Alisa Shatilova,
laroslava
Topanova, luliia
Zberovskaia,
Uliana Zimenkova
RFAG

9.250

4.650

4.750

8.900

27.550 (2)

9.150

4.600

4.800

9.250

27.800 (2)

55.350

JWCPE AGG
Team

Hinano Kuboya,
Yuna Shimizu,
Mayu Ito,
Momoka
Tatsubori, Hiromi
Kokubo, Kurumi
Nakamura, Rio
Shibayama,
Chihiro Yamada
Japanese
Federation of
Aesthetic Group
Gymnastics

8.050

4.800

4.300

8.500

25.650 (5)

8.750

4.550

4.600

8.950

26.850 (3)

52.500
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A
BAAGG

Silfida

Alisa
Kaparouskaya ,
Alesia
Traikouskaya ,
Viktoryia
Tananaika,
Daryana Klimko ,
Alina Soom , Anna
Khrystsinina ,
Viktoryia
Stselmashonak
BAAGG

7.850

4.550

4.050

8.150

24.600 (7)

8.350

4.150

4.350

8.600

25.450 (4)

50.050

KAZ

SAMRUK
Akerke
Onggarbay,
Sofiya
Zharkenova,
Adina Kabdula,
Damilya
Sanatova, Indira
Boskeyeva,
Aiganym
Mukhamediya,
Ayanat Alenova,
Nuray Don,
Dariya
Kassayeva,
Angelina
Pavlovskaya
Kazakhstan
Federation of
Aesthetic Group
Gymnastics

7.850

4.450

4.450

8.100

24.850 (6)

8.050

4.300

3.800

8.150

24.300 (5)

49.150

KAZ

FLAME
Sayazhan
Shakhkarim,
Sofya Tsurkan,
Kamila
Jandossova, Inzhu
Kurmangaliyeva,
Aruana
Zhaksylyk,
Mereilin
Satanova, Milena
Odeichuk, Diana
Uassiyeva
Kazakhstan
Federation of
Aesthetic Group

Gymnastics

7.150

4.350

4.400

7.950

23.850 (8)

7.800

4.100

4.000

7.800

23.700 (6)

47.550
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USA

National Team
Elara

Maria Serper,
Faith Gurney,
Erika Rusak,
Anastasia
Erofeeva,
Myroslava
Kamerzan, Sofia
Wofsey, Sofiya
Startsev,
Saraswati (Sara)
Urgaakhad, Julia
Lahdensou
AGGUSA
FEDERATION

7.000

4.150

3.500

8.200

22.850 (9)

7.150

3.850

3.700

8.000

22.700 (7)

45.550

IND

THE PHOENIX
Sanyukta Kale,
Kimaya Karle,
Asmi Badade,
Aryaa Kadam,
Sneha Mahajan,
Dharmi Satra,
Sharayu Patil,
Roojuta Joshi
The Phoenix
gymnastics
academy

6.400

3.650

3.400

7.700

21.150 (13)

6.500

3.650

3.450

7.650

21.250 (8)

42.400

MAS

TEAM
MALAYSIA

Sam Hui En, Maia
Ong Xiao Han,
Gan Jia Yee,
Ashley Lim Xin Yi,
Teh Hui Xuan,
Shavonne Ho Xi
An, Keira Foo
Xinn Yi, Natasha
Ho Zhi-Ying
Malaysian AGG
Association

6.250

3.650

3.650

7.800

21.350 (12)

6.450

3.450

3.700

7.350

20.950 (9)

42.300

10.

SGP

DGA Capella
Min Steffi Chan,
Ler Sing Breeze
Ong, Xi Er Sheer
Ng, Rui Xuan Tan,
Karyna Malysheva
Tan
D'Gymnastique
Academy/AGG
Association
Singapore

6.000

3.050

3.200

6.550

18.800 (14)

5.850

2.950

2.900

6.550

18.250 (10)

37.050
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11.

@

MADONNA
Ekaterina
Davydova,
Anastasia
Kuznetsova,
Sofiia
Karavanova, Alisa
Remez, Daria
Smirnova, Mariia
Zauer, Vitalina
Khorina, Angelina
Shnaider

RFAG

9.150

4.700

4.750

8.850

27.450 (3)

27.450

12.

@

AMUAZH

Polina
Bulgacheva,
Anastasia
Deryabina, Daria
Konstantinova,
Valeria
Suleymanova,
Ariadna Tutukova,
Anastasia
Yaroslavtseva,
Vasilisa
Kirdyanova
RFAG

9.100

4.600

4.450

9.000

27.150 (4)

27.150

13.

KAZ

ESTEL

Alina Tsoy, Ainel
Smadyarova,
Ayana Alpysbay,
Madina Kurman,
Dilnaz Mynbay,
Dilshat Assylbek,
Assemay
Amandyk
Kazakhstan
Federation of
Aesthetic Group
Gymnastics

6.750

3.700

3.750

7.800

22.000 (10)

22.000

13.

KAZ

ASYL TAS

Nikol Shaibakova,
Alua Maksat,
Alken Amangeldy,
Karina Bayanova,
Adema Muratova,
Anelya
Amireshova,
Elriza Mussa,
Viktoriya
Chubova, Diana
Dinayeva
Kazakhstan
Federation of
Aesthetic Group
Gymnastics

7.100

3.900

3.950

7.050

22.000 (10)

22.000
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